ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

304873-02
152466- 79
309179-40
309606- 79
282647- 86
309079- 37
127251- 84
282832-77
241382- 46
136141-50
242351-45
210036- 31
282647- 86
282520- 56
182164- 95
304873-02
152466- 79
242164-52
180351- 28
152730- 52
309079- 37
209941- 33
118262- 19
118262-19
152466- 79
108877-43
305333-74
311104- 25
312038-86
282832-77
215026-74
282520- 56
312117-68
152466- 79
309606- 79
309606- 79
282647- 86
310275-69
242351-45
310275-69
210036- 31
182164- 95
282647- 86
241382- 46
118262-19
210036- 31
310275-69
312038- 86
241382-46
217958- 96
210036- 31
218659-21
192396- 45
282647- 86
305333-74
118262- 19
108877-43
306150- 18
311214-38
152730- 52
282520- 56
136141-50
180351- 28
309606- 79
180351- 28
309606- 79
210036- 31
215026-74
199848- 28
300018-94
182164- 95
311214-38
311214-38

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECERF M CHAEL
THONON ALAI N

MAHI EU JACKY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

MAES PHI LI PPE

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CHARLES- ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
RCOCH ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
HERMOYE JEREMY

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
FAM LLE HUART

DEREUX FABRI CE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOFFI N ALEXI A

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAHI EU JACKY

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL

HENRY DOM NI QUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
FAM LLE HUART

DECERF M CHAEL
LENGELE ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
G LET DANI EL

DA COSTA E SI LVA CARL
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
THONON ALAI' N

RUCQUOY JEAN

GOVAND DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN

GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
LOUI'S M CHEL

MAES PHI LI PPE

DA COSTA E SI LVA CARL
DA COSTA E SILVA CARL

Geneent
Local it

NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
BOUFFI O
PERVWEZ
VERDORP
CORTI L-
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
NI L- SAl
CHASTRE
DAMPREM
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
LOBBES
MARBAI S
RANSART
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
THORENMB
BOSSUT-
COURT- S
I NCOURT
RANSART
NI VELLE
PERWEZ
CERQOUX-
CHASTRE
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl
TILLY
ANDERLU
TILLY

NI VELLE
MERDCRP
TOURI NN
HOUTAI N
WANGENI

VI LLERS
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
THOREMB
COURT- S
ERNAGE

FLEURUS
RANSART
CHASTRE
CORTI L-
MARBAI S
TAVI ERS
MARBAI S
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI N
CERQUX-
WALHAI N
PERBAI S
DAMPREM
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
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BN

362538
348269
338790
347400
337914
347042
308968
342353
353231
330908
298276
321217

2
332898
308072

2

2
296033
323718
314042

2
347977
342921

2

3
334620
347707
313016
317691

2
334711

2
351475

NOIOTWAEADNNWN

337334
334153

Ri ng
Bague

209848622
112562321
113378020
112142024
100539224
105755323
100712623
100307224
101673022
106769520
106628423
101305524
105726923
101037424
103026123
202424323
106085523
101542724
101043324
103315424
100561524
106255822
100564824
115236921
106305622
100998624
100326324
101407424
111020223
100305524
113455820
101037124
100826024
106361519
112147424
112144824
100469624
113445321
112862022
113445721
114191422
233747723
100469324
111047924
112893621
101397724
105417223
103926024
600181524
106116022
106790723
309809423
101054424
105725723
100325024
105855323
105502122
100497324
103303124
103312124
101037724
105464923
105350222
100668724
113473421
112140124
112399324
113548521
105843323
101084624
110408122
106881523
106882123

Snel h.
Vit esse

1440.
1438.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1436.
1433.
1431.
1431.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1427.
1426.
1423.
14109.
1418.
1417.
1417.
1417.
1415.
1414.
1413.
1409.
14009.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1404.
1401.
1401.



106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

311104-25
309606- 79
210036- 31
306529- 09
309179-40
118262- 19
210036- 31
192396- 45
210036- 31
210036- 31
310275-69
210036- 31
192396- 45
217958- 96
210036- 31
180351- 28
306529- 09
210036- 31
310275- 69
182164- 95
242351-45
180351- 28
215026- 74
309606- 79
309606- 79
175503- 30
309606- 79
210036- 31
310275-69
310275-69
192396- 45
242497-94
127251- 84
127251- 84
152466- 79
160323-79
242351-45
127251- 84
210036- 31
128292- 58
310275-69
128292- 58
182164- 95
180351- 28
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
242351-45
306529- 09
304088-90
311104- 25
310275-69
312038- 86
128292- 58
306150- 18
282520- 56
306579- 59
160323-79
309179-40
210036- 31
301916- 52
282832-77
210036- 31
152730- 52
192396- 45
136141-50
192396- 45
306579- 59
300018-94
242351- 45
139203- 08
309179-40
192396- 45
300018-94
282647- 86
310275- 69
242164-52
127251- 84
311104-25
311104-25

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VERMEULEN- GASPARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LENGELE ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERVMVEULEN- GASPARD
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAES PHI LI PPE

MAHI EU JACKY
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN HOOF RENE

MAHI EU JACKY

GOFFI' N DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MAUROY MARC

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC

MAES PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAHI EU JACKY
VERMEULEN- GASPARD
ALEXANDRE PASCAL

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
FAM LLE HUART
MAUROY MARC

G LET DANI EL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
NEUTELEERS PAUL

VAN HOOF RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THONON ALAI N
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
NEUTELEERS PAUL
LOU S M CHEL

MAHI EU JACKY
VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LOUI S M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
CHARLES- ANDRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCLLIN LI ONE

RANSART
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI N
ANDERLU
CORROY-
THOREMB
HOUTAI N
VI LLERS
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
TILLY

HOUTAI' N
VI LLERS
TOURI NN
HOUTAI N
MARBAI S
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
TILLY

DAMPREM
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
CEROUX-
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
THOREMB
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI N
TILLY

TILLY

VI LLERS
SOVBREF
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOSSUT-
BRAI NE-
ANDERLU
BOUFFI O
HOUTAI' N
L1 NCENT
TILLY

LI NCENT
DAMPREM
MARBAI S
HOUTAI' N
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
BAI SY-T
RANSART
TILLY

NI VELLE
LI NCENT
ERNAGE

CHASTRE
TI ENEN

BRAI NE-
CORROY-
HOUTAI' N
ANDERLU
PERVWEZ

HOUTAI N
RANSART
VI LLERS
CORTI L-
VI LLERS
TI ENEN

PERBAI S
ANDERLU
OVERI JS
CORROY-
VI LLERS
PERBAI S
NI L- SAl
TILLY

LOBBES

BOUFFI O
RANSART
RANSART
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4
324880
2

3

5
331324
4

4

14
359328

34251

|
GROOINOOWNRROONNOWOIW

101400824
109965024
112640124
106669623
101010624
105857223
112399524
101056824
106789423
106788523
105449122
106783423
105450523
106116322
112649724
106125019
106670423
101305924
105449622
109997921
112862522
105354522
106128719
112143424
112140624
105765823
112140224
101314724
100918824
100919224
101050524
305988724
110824620
110823520
106314422
105021023
103081724
106581419
106951123
104820923
100911924
109168524
110188320
101041324
034369221
106783723
101301024
103080524
106669923
106540622
101401424
113453721
103928424
104819123
103128519
101099724
201767324
105140223
101006424
106556922
108306623
105751423
106555022
103315224
101052824
105464123
105450723
201767424
101082524
103081324
202084122
101009324
105457023
100779524
106060123
113454821
101544824
101527624
111146824
101405924

. 43270
. 08020
. 49280
. 32599
. 02300
. 05410
. 50310
. 49390
. 50470
. 50500
. 54060
. 51000
. 50130
. 05180
. 51530
. 53442
. 35069
. 52150
. 55310
. 42530
. 35510
. 54202
. 02221
. 11380
. 11450
. 07110
. 12000
. 53250
. 56460
. 56490
. 52310
. 56220
. 45080
. 45080
. 13560
. 01390
. 37370
. 45260
. 54290
. 22240
. 57530
. 22300
. 45060
. 56392
. 54560
. 54570
. 55100
. 38270
. 38079
. 59280
. 49440
. 59130
. 53320
. 24240
. 05040
. 05050
. 28010
. 04020
. 09370
. 56440
. 41170
. 12240
. 56500
. 52140
. 57020
. 05230
. 57080
. 30110
. 08010
. 41270
. 14191
. 11340
. 57360
. 08220
. 11120
. 02190
. 40280
. 50160
. 53180
. 53200

1400.
1400.
1399.
1397.
1397.
1395.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1388.
1386.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1352.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1345.
1344.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1341.

8324
6182
8417
2879
0722
7845
4654
3100
8553
5538
3712
5498
8829
6572
2526
9688
5390
0657
0019
2119
8670
4227
0014
5802
9404
8341
5714
1528
7004
4100
1444
4747
3779
3779
4978
0904
6487
5515
8927
3902
2426
8686
6006
8996
2687
1717
9121
4200
4053
7096
5189
6108
3668
0318
8670
3053
2775
6998
2411
8727
6273
3906
2998
2693
9411
5349
3722
3851
3006
9226
8003
7206
7239
4020
1990
1915
7563
7834
6888
4971

106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

282647- 86
282647- 86
311214-38
118262-19
311104-25
139203- 08
282520- 56
309079- 37
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
311214-38
311104-25
127251- 84
310275-69
242351- 45
192396- 45
242351-45

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

DA COSTA E SI LVA CARL
HENRY DOM NI QUE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

DA COSTA E Sl LVA CARL
DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
GOFFI N DANI EL

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAHI EU JACKY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
FLEURUS
THORENVB
RANSART
OVERI JS
CHASTRE
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FLEURUS
RANSART
BOUFFI O
TILLY
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
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105725623
105727423
312782020
105855723
112301224
206968923
101037324
100560624
101051524
105457223
112441420
103301824
101400524
112100022
108188617
102970624
101052324
103083324

154

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

JR

Best at

Snel h.

309606- 79
282647- 86
282832-77
210036- 31
282520- 56
242164-52
180351- 28
152730- 52
309079- 37
118262-19
108877-43
305333-74
311104-25
282832-77
282520- 56
312117-68
309606- 79
309606- 79
282647- 86
282647- 86
241382- 46
210036- 31
312038-86
241382- 46
192396- 45
305333-74
306150- 18
311214-38
152730- 52
282520- 56
309606- 79
309606- 79
210036- 31
300018-94
311104-25
309606- 79
210036- 31
309179-40
210036- 31
192396- 45
210036- 31
210036- 31
309606- 79
309606- 79
309606- 79
210036- 31
310275-69
310275-69
192396- 45
242497-94
242351-45
310275- 69
128292- 58

GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
CHARLES- ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
HERMOYE JEREMY

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
DEREUX FABRI CE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOFFI N ALEXI A
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

FAM LLE HUART
DECERF M CHAEL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY

G LET DANI EL

DA COSTA E SILVA CARL
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE

LOUI S M CHEL

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

MAHI EU JACKY
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAUROY MARC

TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl

PERVWEZ

HOUTAI N
CHASTRE
LOBBES

MARBAI S
RANSART
I NCOURT
THORENMB
COURT- S
I NCOURT
RANSART
PERWEZ

CHASTRE
NETHEN

TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

MERDCRP
HOUTAI N
NI VELLE
MERDCRP
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

FLEURUS
RANSART
CHASTRE
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI' N
PERBAI S
RANSART
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
HOUTAI' N
VI LLERS
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI' N
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
HOUTAI N
TILLY

TILLY

VI LLERS
SOVBREF
ANDERLU
TILLY

L1 NCENT

EN MQ Di stanc
24 21 347400
6 3 337914
6 1 342353
34 1 321217
15 12 332898
4 2 296033
4 3 323718
9 1 314042
2 2 347042
2 2 342921
3 1 334620
13 11 347707
22 9 313016
6 4 2
15 14 2
1 1 351475
24 10 2
24 9 3
6 1 2
6 2 3
7 6 353231
34 34 2
4 1 317691
7 3 2
12 11 319744
13 8 2
13 3 333013
6 5 315149
9 6 2
15 5 3
24 17 4
24 1 5
34 3 3
5 5 334153
22 5 2
24 22 6
34 7 4
4 2 338790
34 6 5
12 3 2
34 31 6
34 32 7
24 3 7
24 6 8
24 12 9
34 23 8
33 11 325720
33 20 2
12 9 3
3 2 324880
10 4 298276
33 18 3
3 3 359328

112142024
100539224
100307224
101305524
101037424
101542724
101043324
103315424
100561524
100564824
100998624
100326324
101407424
100305524
101037124
100826024
112147424
112144824
100469624
100469324
111047924
101397724
103926024
600181524
101054424
100325024
100497324
103303124
103312124
101037724
100668724
112140124
112399324
101084624
101400824
109965024
112640124
101010624
112399524
101056824
112649724
101305924
112143424
112140624
112140224
101314724
100918824
100919224
101050524
305988724
103081724
100911924
109168524



180351- 28
210036- 31
242351-45
311104-25
312038- 86
282520- 56
306579- 59
309179-40
152730- 52
192396- 45
306579- 59
300018- 94
242351- 45
309179-40
300018- 94
242164-52
127251- 84
311104- 25
311104-25
311104-25
282520- 56
309079- 37
192396- 45
311214-38
311104-25
242351-45
192396- 45
242351-45
282742-84
310275-69
311104-25
306150- 18
152730- 52
210036- 31
311104- 25
309606- 79
152730- 52
311104- 25
311104- 25
311104-25
210036- 31
310275-69
210036- 31

RUCQUOY JEAN

PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAHI EU JACKY

DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
FAM LLE HUART

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
NEUTELEERS PAUL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
NEUTELEERS PAUL

LOU S M CHEL

MAHI EU JACKY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOU S M CHEL

CHARLES- ANDRE

GOFFI'N DANI EL

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCOLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

DA COSTA E Sl LVA CARL
DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
MAHI EU JACKY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY

DEVI LLE JULI EN
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
G LET DANI EL

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
GOVAND DI DI ER

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARBAIS 4 2

HOUTAI N
ANDERLU
RANSART
NI VELLE
CHASTRE
TI ENEN

CORROY-
RANSART
VI LLERS
TI ENEN

PERBAI S
ANDERLU
CORROY-
PERBAI S
LOBBES

BOUFFI O
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
CHASTRE
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VI LLERS
FLEURUS
RANSART
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
RI XENSA
TILLY

RANSART
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RANSART
RANSART
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TILLY

HOUTAI N
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101041324
101301024
103080524
101401424
103928424
101099724
201767324
101006424
103315224
101052824
201767424
101082524
103081324
101009324
100779524
101544824
101527624
111146824
101405924
112301224
101037324
100560624
101051524
103301824
101400524
102970624
101052324
103083324
100758224
100913124
101407024
100577524
103315524
101300524
101406224
112140524
103310624
111146724
101401924
101407624
101302124
100911724
112398624
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304873-02
152466- 79
309179-40
309079- 37
127251- 84
241382- 46
136141-50
242351-45
282647- 86
182164- 95
304873-02
152466-79
209941- 33
118262- 19
152466-79
312038- 86
215026-74
152466-79
310275-69
242351-45
310275- 69
210036- 31
182164- 95
118262-19
310275-69
217958- 96
210036- 31
218659-21

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DECERF M CHAEL
THONON ALAI N

MAHI EU JACKY

DECELLE ROBERT

MAES PHI LI PPE

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FAM LLE HUART
DELVEAUX LOUI S

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
MAHI EU JACKY

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES PHI LI PPE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
LENGELE ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ALTRUY PHI LI PPE

NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
| NCOURT
BOUFFI O
VERDORP
CORTI L-
ANDERLU
NI L- SAl
DAMPREM
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
NI VELLE
CERQUX-
BOSSUT-
TILLY
ANDERLU
TILLY
HOUTAI N
DAMPREM
THORENMB
TILLY
TOURI NN
HOUTAI N
WANGENI
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362538
348269
338790
347042
308968
353231
330908
298276
337914
308072

2

2
347977
342921

3
317691
334711
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325720
2
2
321217
2
2
3
340147
2
315535

209848622
112562321
113378020
105755323
100712623
101673022
106769520
106628423
105726923
103026123
202424323
106085523
106255822
115236921
106305622
111020223
113455820
106361519
113445321
112862022
113445721
114191422
233747723
112893621
105417223
106116022
106790723
309809423



29 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 8 7 2 BE 105725723 12.58110 1418. 7139 29
30 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 5 3 BE 105855323 13. 01520 1417. 8101 30
31 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT-S 3 1 334620 BE 105502122 12. 56030 1417.5810 31
32 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 7 4 2 BE 105464923 12. 54500 1409. 1185 32
33 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 2 323718 BE 105350222 12. 49512 1408. 3677 33
34 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 3 2 BE 113473421 12.49562 1407.8572 34
35 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOU S CEROUX- 4 2 2 BE 113548521 12.57571 1406. 6344 35
36 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE WALHAIN 4 1 337334 BE 105843323 12. 59520 1406. 3396 36
37 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 6 1 3 BE 110408122 12. 39240 1404. 1568 37
38 311214-38 DA COSTA E SILVA CARL FLEURUS 3 2 315149 BE 106881523 12. 44520 1401. 4927 38
39 311214-38 DA COSTA E SILVA CARL FLEURUS 3 3 2 BE 106882123 12. 44540 1401. 2850 39
40 306529-09 VERVEULEN- GASPARD ANDERLU 8 7 297620 BE 106669623 12. 32599 1397. 2879 40
41 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 4 4 BE 105857223 13. 05410 1395. 7845 41
42 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 12 3 BE 106789423 12.50470 1391. 8553 42
43 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 18 15 4 BE 106788523 12. 50500 1391. 5538 43
44 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 48 29 4 BE 105449122 12.54060 1391. 3712 44
45 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 6 5 BE 106783423 12.51000 1390. 5498 45
46 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 15 12 319744 BE 105450523 12.50130 1388. 8829 46
47 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE TOURINN 5 3 2 BE 106116322 13. 05180 1386. 6572 47
48 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 5 3 BE 106125019 12. 53442 1384. 9688 48
49 306529- 09 VERVEULEN- GASPARD ANDERLU 8 5 2 BE 106670423 12. 35069 1383. 5390 49
50 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 48 9 5 BE 105449622 12.55310 1383. 0019 50
51 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 6 2 4 BE 109997921 12. 42530 1382. 2119 51
52 242351-45 MAH EU JACKY ANDERLU 5 3 3 BE 112862522 12. 35510 1381. 8670 52
53 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 4 4 BE 105354522 12.54202 1381. 4227 53
54 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 4 3 3 BE 106128719 13. 02221 1381. 0014 54
55 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 4 1 341072 BE 105765823 13.07110 1379. 8341 55
56 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 10 3 2 BE 110824620 12. 45080 1372.3779 56
56 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 10 4 3 BE 110823520 12.45080 1372. 3779 56
58 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 5 4 5 BE 106314422 13. 13560 1371. 4978 58
59 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAINE- 3 2 331324 BE 105021023 13. 01390 1371. 0904 59
60 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 10 6 4 BE 106581419 12.45260 1370. 5515 60
61 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 11 6 BE 106951123 12. 54290 1369. 8927 61
62 128292-58 MAUROY MARC LINCENT 5 5 359328 BE 104820923 13. 22240 1369. 3902 62
63 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 6 4 5 BE 110188320 12. 45060 1368. 6006 63
64 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 2 7 FR 034369221 12. 54560 1367. 2687 64
65 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 8 8 BE 106783723 12.54570 1367.1717 65
66 306529- 09 VERMEULEN- GASPARD ANDERLU 8 6 3 BE 106669923 12. 38079 1364. 4053 66
67 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL BAI SY-T 10 2 326563 BE 106540622 12.59280 1363. 7096 67
68 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 48 6 6 BE 113453721 12.59130 1361. 6108 68
69 128292-58 MAUROY MARC LINCENT 5 2 2 BE 104819123 13. 24240 1359. 0318 69
70 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGCE 3 1 333013 BE 103128519 13. 05040 1358. 8670 70
71 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAINE- 3 3 2 BE 105140223 13. 04020 1357. 6998 71
72 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 4 9 BE 106556922 12. 56440 1356.8727 72
73 301916-52 DEVERGNI ES YOHAN ANDERLU 1 1 300199 BE 108306623 12.41170 1356. 6273 73
74 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 1 1 342353 BE 105751423 13. 12240 1356. 3906 74
75 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 1 10 BE 106555022 12. 56500 1356. 2998 75



